
品名 規格･名称 株式会社ユニソン
ウォールライト

入力電力

消費電力

色温度

ポージィ

LED電球

AC100V

5.6W

2700K

UA01002 重量：0.8㎏

断面

250
1
1
0

8
5

1
1
0

5

250 110 5

本体
ステンレス

セード
樹脂（乳白）

固定ネジ

45 160 45

5
1
0

2個

端子台

45 160 45

83 8 33 38 87

取付ベース

取付穴
6.5×10

電源穴

消費電力 5.6W

色温度 2700K

LED電球 E17
（交換可）

側面

天面パッキン

EPT

底面

背面正面

6
7

パッキン
EPT

204

縮尺 S=1:3
（用紙サイズ：A4）
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